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LAND:1:1: JOINS 08583-008, 30.03 AC TOTAL

000053826 Mobile Home 08/12/2025

000052152 Electrical Servic 0 01/27/2025

10506 M H 30 11/30/1995

1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 800

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 20 10 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 1996 1996 3 50 250

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 14 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 2000 2000 3 50 250

5 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 330.00 UT 3.80 3.80 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,254

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 12 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,000

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

10 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200
4,754

1 1001 C MISC COMMERC 0 00 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 14,000.00 9,800.00 98,098


